
 

MULTIDISCIPLINARY SEM-I (2024-25) 

Sl. 

No 
NAME DEPARTMENT STUDENT ID CONTACT 

1 Amina Khatun Rural Studies 06636032429 8101166250 

2 Anamika Gain Yogic Art & Science 08858092341 8373824133 

3 Anu Mishra Rural Studies 06636032426 7602400160 

4 Anusree Banerjee Bangla 601111062401 
8343929858 

+8801301095963 

5 Budhin Hansda Yogic Art & Science 08848092431 6296120272 

6 Bikash Baski Social Work 06616012447 9641121885 

7 Chayanika Bhandari Rural Studies 06636032430 8167549828 

8 Debayan Ghosh CMELLCS-Italian 01111252412 9907826934 

9 Debolina Chakraborty Sanskrit 01111132404 8116276554 

10 Dipika Chakraborty Bengali 01111062455 8927302354 

11 Farhana Sultana Rural Studies 06636032453 6295452527 

12 Hemanta Mondal Rural Studies 06636032449 6297612639 

13 Jhilik Mondal Sanskrit 01111132406 7908268650 

14 Joydeep Bagdi Japanese 01111022453 7866802514 

15 Mitra Garai CMELLCS-German 01111102432 9002433014 

16 Monalisha Ghosh Bengali 01111062456 7583910925 

17 Najimuddin Mondal CMELLCS-Italian 01111252417 6295971515 

18 Preity Mondal Rural Studies 06636032439 9635259453 

19 Priyam Paul CMELLCS-Italian 01111252410 8101496021 

20 Rahul Saha Rural Studies 06636032456 7319532722 

21 Risheta Shaw Rural Studies 06636032434 9064504537 

22 Sampurna Singha Bengali 01111062411 9279503588 

23 Sathi Ghosh Sanskrit 01111132423 8918208356 

24 Sathi Saha Rural Studies 06636032414 9832096535 

25 Sayantani Pal Rural Studies 06636032322 9474962841 

26 Shraddha Mondal Rural Studies 06636032402 9434499290 

27 Sk. Amanullah AIHC & A 02212012450 9641431586 

28 Sk Asadullah Rural Studies 06636032448 9832005506 

29 SK Ashiek Ekbal Rural Studies 06636032451 8388938294 

30 Somnath Bagdi CMELLCS-Russian 01111552435 7679613884 

31 Soumi Pal Rural Studies 06636032408 9563837474 

32 Suraj Sarkar Bengali 01111062430 8100691635 

33 Tanaj Parvin Yogic Art & Science 08848092419 9476385044 

34 Tanuja Khatun Sanskrit 01111132420 
6297995452 

9002914439 

35 Tapas Mahato Rural Studies 06636032447 9339397147 
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MINOR SEM-I(2024-25) 
Sl. 

No 
NAME DEPARTMENT STUDENT ID CONTACT 

1 Amina Khatun Rural Studies 06636032429 8101166250 

2 Ankita Halder Chinese 01111012449 9749974077 

3 Anu Mishra Rural Studies 06636032426 7602400160 

4 Bristi Das Social Work 06616012445 8372906441 

5 Debayan Ghosh CMELLCS-Italian 01111252412 9907826934 

6 Farhana Sultana Rural Studies 06636032453 6295452527 

7 Hemanta Mondal Rural Studies 06636032449 6297612639 

8 Jyotisman Barman Drama & Theatre Arts 04414042405 6002457138 

9 Khadija Parvin Chinese 01111012450 8389922182 

10 Mitali Hembrom English 01111072425 9771188085 

11 Mitra Garai CMELLCS-German 01111102432 9002433014 

12 Najimuddin Mondal CMELLCS-Italian 01111252417 6295971515 

13 Piu Roy Rural Studies 06636032440 8918684491 

14 Preity Mondal Rural Studies 06636032439 9635259453 

15 Prerana Sarkar Social Work 06616012450 7872215636 

16 Priyam Paul CMELLCS-Italian 01111252410 8101496021 

17 Rahul Saha Rural Studies 06636032456 7319532722 

18 Risheta Shaw Rural Studies 06636032434 9064504537 

19 Sathi Saha Rural Studies 06636032414 9832096535 

20 Shibshankar Sarkar Social Work 06616012437 8101740936 

21 Shraddha Mondal Rural Studies 06636032402 9434499290 

22 Sk Asadullah Rural Studies 06636032448 9832005506 

23 SK Ashiek Ekbal Rural Studies 06636032451 8388938294 

24 Tamasha Ghosh Rural Studies 06636032435 9332470917 

25 Tapas Mahato Rural Studies 06636032447 9339397147 
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MIL 
Sl. 

No NAME DEPARTMENT STUDENT ID CONTACT 

1 Nizara Mandal 
BFA-History of Art 

Kala Bhavana 
05515052406 6001836163 


